STATE OF ALABAMA ) .
TO ANY SHERIFF QF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:
BALDWIN COUNTY )

You are hereby commanded to summon GEORGE E. McINVALE, d/b/a
GEORGE®S HEATING AND ELECTRIC CO., in Foley, Alabama, to appear
within thirty days after the service of this summons in the Cir-
cuit Court to be held for said County, then and there to demur

or plead to the complaint of.Lanier P. Angle, assignee of Nix

& Fleming Supply Co, Inc., an Alabama corporation.

© Witness my hand thais C;i day._of ;?291)
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. 1970.

[Leee R

Ck ..* * * %
"LANIER P. ANGLE, Assignee of )
NIX & FLEMING SUPPLY CO., INC. ) IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
AN ALABAMA CORPORATION, )  BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
| Plaintiff Y AT LAW
Y. ) NO @;i\j/
. GEORGE_E:.. McINVALE, d/b/a )
GEORGE?S HEATING AND ELECTRIC CO., )
)

Defendant

COMPLAINT

COUNT ONE: %he Plaintiff claims of the Defendant Three Hundred
;ﬁd Sixty—fivé and 70/100ths Dollars($365.70), due from the De-
fendant by account from the Fairhope store of Nix & Fleming Supply
Co., Inc., an Alabama corporation, from December 3, 1969, which
sum of money with interest thereon is still unpaid.

COUNT TWO: The Plaintiff claims of hhe Defendant Five hundred
and-Ninety-five and 18/100ths Dollars($595.18), due from the De-
fendant by account from the Foley store of Nix & Fleming Supply
Co., Inc.; an Alabama corporation, from May 29, 1970, which sum
of money with Interest thereon is still unpaid.

5aniéi-£- Eobisoﬁ
NOY 3 1970

Attorney for the Plaintiff
ALEE J. BUBK S5
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Bante]l €. Baobison

P. O. Box 794 ATTORNEY AT LAW 117 So. Alston Street
PHONE 943-4955 FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

Jan 28, 1971
Blerk of the Court
At Law
Bay Minette, Alabama.
RE: Nix & Fleming Co. V. McInvale
Civil, Non-Jury, # 9535

This case was served on Defendant on November 16, 1970. I hereby
make petition for DEFAULT JUDGMENT in this case in the following amounts:

COUBT ONE: $365.70 COUNRT TWOQ: $595.18
+ 21.94 (interest, 17.86 (interest, 6%
$387.64 6% from Dec,69) $613.04 from June, 70)

Thank you. /¢ GERE




STATE OF ALABAMA )
VERIFICATION OF ACCOUNT

BALDWIN COUNTY )
Before me, the underssigned esuthority on this day person-
ally appeared /9’_»,{-/(/()4 Bood S F knowrn to me, wao
. . /L//)d .4::.(:(/-;73' .s-.f; [/771 év ..7:.(:,
being by me duly sworn states’ o ocatlf that the foregoing and
annexed account in favor of My & FLEMING JuPPLy fozzainst
GECRGCE.__MEINYALE for the sum of iS(gS {e,
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due and unpeaid and that &8l

~have been allowed. /
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Subseribed and sworn to before me this /j —. davy of
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NIX & FLEMING St

PPLY CE

» INC.

WHULESALE DISTRIBUTBRS
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

PHONE 9228-5862

2.0 BOX 554

FAIRHOPE., ALABAMA

-

Gecrge's Heating & Electric

Foley, Ala.

-

June 29, 1970 197

TERMS: ARE 2% THE 10TH NET THE 30TH

1’/2%2 PER MONTH SERVICE CHARGE ON ALL BALANCES OF ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE THAT ARE PAST DUE.
THIS IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 18%.

Nov. 3, 1969 Ticket No.

Nov. 11, 1969
Bob. 12, 1969
Nov. 13, 1989
Nov. 14, 1969
Nov. 12, 1969
Nov. 17, 1969
Nov. 17, 1969
Deec. 3, 19 ‘69
Dec. 3, 1989

Total due

Ticket
Ticket
Tickes:
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket

No.
Xo.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
Ko,

11820

12142
12167
12219
12283
12372
12383
12389
12931
12953

16.34
74.99
88.67
32.72
36.98
44.36
39.41

3.95

¢.20
14.08

$ 365.70




STATE OF ALABAMA )
VERIFICATION OF ACCOUNT

BALTWIN COUNTY ),
Before me, the undersigned authority on this day person-
ally appeared A%[_jﬁﬁéjéif,iag*;f known to me., who

A ‘4«47/57::2” e &, Tic. '
beingz by me duly sworn states oﬁyéaah that the
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smnexed account in faver of NIt & FLEMING S OPPLY CO-against
GEoRG-E M CINVRLE for the sum of $S95.1&

“{s within the knowledge of affient, just and true; thet it is

due and unpaid and thet 11 lawful offsers, payments and credits

LATH

Affian

have been allowed.
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bscribed and sworn to before me this /Z/ . day of
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NIX & FLEMING SUPPLY CO., INL.
WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
PHONE 943-2722 — 417 ALSTON
FOLEY. ALABAMA

G -2Z 196 &

—

TERMS: ALL INVOICES PAYABLE

8Y 10TH OF MONTH
M f(/ér
-

FOLLOWING PURCHASE
&% INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON ALL ACCQUNTS OVER 20 DAYS QLD.
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