STATE OF ALABAMA TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA: BALDWIN COUNTY

You are hereby commanded to summon GEORGE E. McINVALE, d/b/a GEORGE'S HEATING AND ELECTRIC CO., in Foley, Alabama, to appear within thirty days after the service of this summons in the Circuit Court to be held for said County, then and there to demur or plead to the complaint of Lanier P. Angle, assignee of Nix & Fleming Supply Co, Inc., an Alabama corporation.

Witness my hand this da	Clerk	lee & Duck
* * * * * * * *	*	* * * * * *
LANIER P. ANGLE, Assignee of)	general management of the control of
NIX & FLEMING SUPPLY CO., INC.)	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
AN ALABAMA CORPORATION,)	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Plaintiff)	AT LAW
V. jan)	NO 9533
GEORGE EL McINVALE, d/b/a		
GEORGE'S HEATING AND ELECTRIC CO.,)	

COMPLAINT

)

COUNT ONE: The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant Three Hundred and Sixty-five and 70/100ths Dollars(\$365.70), due from the Defendant by account from the Fairhope store of Nix & Fleming Supply Co., Inc., an Alabama corporation, from December 3, 1969, which sum of money with interest thereon is still unpaid.

COUNT TWO: The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant Five hundred and Ninety-five and 18/100ths Dollars(\$595.18), due from the Defendant by account from the Foley store of Nix & Fleming Supply Co., Inc., an Alabama corporation, from May 29, 1970, which sum of money with interest thereon is still unpaid.

Defendant

Daniel E. Robison Attorney for the Plaintiff

NOV 3 1970

ALICE J. DUDY CLERK REGISTER

2+11-16-70

Sheriff claims

Jen Cents per mile Total \$ 2 2

Ten Cents per mile Total \$ 2

Ten Cents per mile

Lanier P. lengle, assignee of Nix Atleming Supply lo. Lene. an Ala loop

Sleange E. McInwale d/b/a-George's Heating + Electric lo

served 3 day of MODY MODY 1
served a copy of the within 1940

Service on C Mc Inwall

NOV 3 1970

ALCE J. DUCK CLERK REGISTER

Daniel E. Robison

TT:

Paniel E. Robison Attorney at Law

P. O. Box 794 PHONE 943-4955 117 So. Alston Street FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

Jan 28. 1971

COUNT TWO:

Clerk of the Court At Law Bay Minette, Alabama.

RE: Nix & Fleming Co. V. McInvale Civil, Non-Jury, # 9535

This case was served on Defendant on November 16, 1970. I hereby make petition for DEFAULT JUDGMENT in this case in the following amounts:

COURT ONE:

\$365.70 <u>+ 21.94</u> (interest, \$387.64 6% from Dec,69) \$595.18

17.86 (interest, 6% \$613.04 from June, 70)

38744

Maniel E. Volusian

100018

STATE OF ALABAMA)

BALDWIN COUNTY

2- ----

VERIFICATION OF ACCOUNT

Before me, the undersigned authority on this day personally appeared A. N. Y. Port day of known to me, who with any being by me duly sworn states on oath that the foregoing and annexed account in favor of Ply & FLEMING Supply Coagainst

GEORGE MC/NVALE for the sum of \$365.70 is within the knowledge of affiant, just and true; that it is due and unpaid and that all lawful offsets, payments and credits

have been allowed.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this !! day o

Jasuan 197/.

Hotory Public Tustice of the Peace Fairhope (10) Ala.

NIX & FLEMING SUPPLY CO., INC.

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

PHONE 928-5862 - P. O. BOX 554

FAIRHOPE. ALABAMA

		June 29, 1970 197
	George's Heating & Electric Foley, Ala.	TERMS: ARE 2% THE 10TH NET THE 30TH
L		

1% per month service charge on all balances of accounts receivable that are past due. This is an annual rate of 18%.

Nov. 11, 1969 Nob. 12, 1969 Nov. 13, 1969 Nov. 14, 1969 Nov. 12, 1969 Nov. 17, 1969	Ticket No. 11820 Ticket No. 12142 Ticket No. 12167 Ticket No. 12219 Ticket No. 12283 Ticket No. 12372 Ticket No. 12383	16.34 74.99 88.67 32.72 36.98 44.36 39.41
Nov. 17, 1969 Dec. 3, 1969	Ticket No. 12389 Ticket No. 12931 Ticket No. 12953	8.95 9.20 14.08
Total due		\$ 365.70

STATE OF ALABAMA VERIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALDWIN COUNTY

Before me, the undersigned authority on this day personally appeared A. A. Nix Proceedings to the who Nixand Fleming Supply Co. Inc. being by me duly sworn states on oath that the foregoing and annexed account in favor of NIX & FLEMING SUPPLY CO. against GEORGE MCINVALE for the sum of \$595.18

is within the knowledge of affiant, just and true; that it is due and unpaid and that ll lawful offsers, payments and credits have been allowed.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this , ./2 -

Justice of the Peace

Fairhope (10) Ala.

NIX & FLEMING SUPPLY CO., INC.

WHILESALE DISTRIBUTORS

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

PHONE 943-2722 - 417 ALSTON

FOLEY, ALABAMA

6-29 196 20 Deerge Heat & A-C. Irley, ala. ALL INVOICES PAYABLE TERMS: BY 10TH OF MONTH FOLLOWING PURCHASE 6% INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON ALL ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS OLD. 1-2-70 ticket # 4846. 23.17. 4855 70-73 1-2

11.17. 4861 1-2. 18-20 4876. 1-2. 14.82.

4901. 1-5 383.20 5165 5178. 5178. interest 58.98. 6481 interest 7595.18 1-27.

1-29. 5-29